
件　数 負　債　額

業種

建設業

製造業

卸売業

小売業

運輸・通信業

サービス業

不動産業

その他

合計

4 

1 

5 

7 

2 

3 

0 

0 

22 

▲55.6

▲50.0

66.7

▲22.2

▲50.0

▲40.0

－

－

▲31.3

前年同月比

0.0

－

－

133.3

100.0

▲40.0

▲100.0

－

57.1

前月比

59.5

61.4

99.1

47.2

▲71.1

▲51.3

－

－

14.7

前年同月比

23.1

－

－

557.3

140.5

▲77.3

▲100.0

－

88.8

前月比

（％） （％） （％） （％）（百万円）（件）

394

92

213

677

101

56

0

0

1,533

6月 6月


